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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1    BIKETIME          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Ken Laczkowski         M35-39        1/23        6:33        1:03       41:05        0:32       19:30     1:08:41
2     Peter Fillipi          M30-34        1/19        7:31        1:00       42:25        0:51       18:37     1:10:21
3     Andrew Dabson          M25-29        1/15        6:09        1:00       42:35        0:32       20:48     1:11:02
4     Kurt Flesch            M25-29        2/15        6:32        1:13       44:08        0:47       18:56     1:11:34
5     Matthew Plummer        M30-34        2/19        6:55        1:00       43:52        0:32       19:23     1:11:40
6     Josh Rekoske           M30-34        3/19        6:56        1:00       43:58        0:56       19:26     1:12:15
7     Garrett Nelson         M20-24         1/5        7:25        1:00       45:06        0:58       18:41     1:13:08
8     Mike Deau              M30-34        4/19        9:02        1:00       43:42        1:07       18:21     1:13:09
9     Ryan Mulhall           M40-44        1/19        8:17        1:05       44:06        0:45       20:49     1:15:00
10    Arlo Hartley           M55-59        1/13        7:40        1:00       44:52        0:48       20:55     1:15:12
11    Colin Grove            M45-49        1/16        8:38        1:15       44:07        0:45       20:30     1:15:13
12    Paul Vanduyne          M35-39        2/23        8:14        1:44       44:56        0:48       19:38     1:15:18
13    Noah Dowell            M35-39        3/23        6:54        0:56       46:58        0:52       20:02     1:15:41
14    Ben Cagle              M30-34        5/19        6:52        1:00       45:12        1:18       21:30     1:15:49
15    Maddy Blain            F20-24         1/6        7:21       46:37     1:43:26                             1:16:02
16    Brian Vogelsinger      M35-39        4/23        7:33        1:16       45:37        1:06       20:37     1:16:07
17    Jason Garvens          M25-29        3/15        7:44        2:02       48:07        0:52       17:30     1:16:13
18    Kris Roesken           M35-39        5/23        8:04       47:22     1:45:23                             1:16:24
19    Peter Reinhard         M40-44        2/19        8:18        0:57       44:06        0:51       22:21     1:16:32
20    Matthew Boardman       M40-44        3/19        8:31        1:35       44:46        1:11       21:29     1:17:29
21    Robert Wichlacz        M25-29        4/15        7:57        1:00       45:38        1:28       22:10     1:18:10
22    Timothy Hughes         M45-49        2/16        8:55        1:00       46:28        0:45       21:07     1:18:13
23    Daniel Husslein        M45-49        3/16        9:59        1:39       44:35        1:40       20:41     1:18:31
24    John Cirves            M35-39        6/23        8:16        1:15       47:36        0:48       20:55     1:18:48
25    Geoff Hoffman          M40-44        4/19        7:55        1:47       47:38        1:10       20:49     1:19:17
26    Jeffrey Willers        M45-49        4/16        8:21        1:00       46:45        0:57       22:31     1:19:33
27    Paul Juckem            M40-44        5/19        7:58        1:47       45:43        1:32       22:45     1:19:43
28    Brady Johnston         M01-19         1/2        7:56        0:47       49:21        0:41       21:03     1:19:46
29    Shawn Deboer           M50-54         1/9        8:24        2:40       44:55        1:39       22:15     1:19:51
30    Matthew Wulff          CLYDE         1/12        7:54        1:00       47:19        1:05       22:36     1:19:52
31    Nathan Billmeyer       M40-44        6/19        9:07       47:24     1:16:49                   22:54     1:20:29
32    Dustin Whitehorse      M35-39        7/23        8:45        1:27       48:56        0:50       20:37     1:20:34
33    Van Hilleshiem         M45-49        5/16        9:12        2:19       46:14        1:24       21:38     1:20:45
34    Adel Ardalan           M35-39        8/23        7:33        2:18       47:23        1:28       22:08     1:20:48
35    Kevin Greener          M50-54         2/9        8:49        1:07       46:59        1:08       22:48     1:20:49
36    Jennifer Yee           F30-34        1/13        7:26        1:00       50:35        1:14       20:44     1:20:57
37    Kris Walker            M55-59        2/13        9:39        1:20       47:15        0:46       22:15     1:21:13
38    James Katzka           M50-54         3/9        8:35        1:31       46:52        0:40       23:46     1:21:23
39    Jason Murray           M40-44        7/19        9:08        1:37       46:26        1:08       23:06     1:21:23
40    Tony Dargiewicz        M35-39        9/23        9:38        1:04       48:17        0:51       22:11     1:21:59
41    Denise Nechvatal       F40-44        1/25        9:10        1:00       46:18        0:56       24:38     1:22:00
42    Kobus Rossouw          M55-59        3/13        7:52        1:21       48:02        1:00       23:49     1:22:02
43    Thomas Thornburgh      M35-39       10/23        8:45        1:18       47:29        1:22       23:23     1:22:16
44    Jared McDaniel         M30-34        6/19        8:31        1:09       47:34        0:50       24:17     1:22:19
45    Peter Buhr             M35-39       11/23        7:21        1:30       49:34        0:53       23:07     1:22:24
46    Garrett Stibb          M30-34        7/19        8:09        1:53       49:43        0:51       21:51     1:22:26
47    Cody Tozer             M25-29        5/15        6:49        1:16       52:43        0:26       21:30     1:22:42
48    Jaysen Jorgensen       M40-44        8/19        7:51        1:16       47:28        0:40       25:30     1:22:44
49    Jody Lehnherr          M35-39       12/23        8:56        1:57       50:28        0:49       20:37     1:22:45
50    Phillip Kesling        M35-39       13/23        8:09        2:23       48:26        1:19       22:37     1:22:52
51    Emily Gage             F30-34        2/13        8:19        1:32       49:50        0:50       22:52     1:23:21
52    Marc Buehler           M45-49        6/16        8:30        1:33       48:58        0:40       23:58     1:23:39
53    Karl Hanson            M35-39       14/23        8:32        2:16       50:24        1:03       21:44     1:23:57
54    Nancy Gritt            F45-49        1/11        8:20        1:30       48:03        1:20       24:46     1:23:57
55    Jason Parry            M40-44        9/19        7:33        1:37       54:22        0:56       19:35     1:24:02
56    Steven Galli           M25-29        6/15        8:43        1:22       49:10        1:42       23:14     1:24:09
57    Tristin Suhonen        M30-34        8/19        8:06        1:00       50:40        0:57       23:38     1:24:19
58    Lauren Birkel          F35-39        1/22        8:28        1:00       51:38        1:19       22:04     1:24:28
59    Isaac Loegering        M20-24         2/5        7:49        4:47       48:22        2:07       21:37     1:24:40
60    Jason Pitzer           M30-34        9/19        8:04        2:09       50:15        0:25       23:49     1:24:41
61    Kelly Dolan            F30-34        3/13        7:02        1:14       53:55        0:49       22:07     1:25:05
62    Michael Prochaska      M20-24         3/5        7:09        2:18       50:54        1:27       23:33     1:25:19
63    Bryan Palmer           M35-39       15/23        8:44        1:24       49:53        1:16       24:05     1:25:20
64    Ben Kjorlie            M25-29        7/15        9:33        2:53       48:53        1:31       22:34     1:25:22
65    Jim Kyle               M50-54         4/9        8:35        1:28       51:23        0:48       23:11     1:25:23
66    John Wagner            M55-59        4/13        7:01        1:32       50:56        1:13       24:53     1:25:34
67    Jude Mariutto          M20-24         4/5        7:08        1:00       57:59        1:37       18:05     1:25:48
68    Pete Mesner            M55-59        5/13        8:39        1:21       48:13        0:45       26:53     1:25:49
69    Benjamin Wehmann       M30-34       10/19        9:43        2:25       47:40        1:06       25:00     1:25:53
70    Sarah Foley            F01-19         1/6        6:31        1:23       53:25        0:39       23:58     1:25:54
71    Dj Hilley              M35-39       16/23        9:10        1:56       50:07        1:53       22:53     1:25:57
72    Sophia Vorderwuelbecke F20-24         2/6        8:39        1:02       51:58        0:59       23:30     1:26:05
73    Judy Mufti             F30-34        4/13        9:36        1:54       53:02        1:01       20:36     1:26:06
74    Joseph Pausma          M30-34       11/19        8:26        2:14       49:06        1:31       24:59     1:26:14
75    Heidi Nickel           F40-44        2/25        8:41        1:14       51:08        0:44       24:29     1:26:15
76    Darin Rutherford       M45-49        7/16        7:59        1:18       48:32        1:12       27:21     1:26:21
77    Rick Francois          M60-64         1/8       10:06        1:44       50:10        1:29       22:56     1:26:24
78    Brent Richter          M50-54         5/9        9:08        2:09       51:10        1:35       22:49     1:26:49
79    Brian Leverenz         M55-59        6/13        9:16        1:39       49:29        1:09       25:25     1:26:56
80    Emily Stanforth        F-NOV         1/38        8:29        1:52       52:53        1:08       22:44     1:27:04
81    Sophie Chapman         F01-19         2/6        7:51        1:09       54:54        0:32       22:47     1:27:10
82    Peter Botham           M60-64         2/8        9:02        1:44       48:37        1:29       26:26     1:27:16
83    Tricia Serres          F20-24         3/6       12:16        3:13       51:29        0:46       19:51     1:27:33
84    Jennifer Rizzo         F30-34        5/13        7:52        1:00       54:25        0:57       23:28     1:27:39
85    Nathan Smith           M25-29        8/15        8:26        2:48       50:15        1:31       24:42     1:27:40
86    Lauren Pansegrau       F01-19         3/6        7:47        1:13       54:52        0:49       23:17     1:27:57
87    Chad Beres             M40-44       10/19        9:32        1:08       50:11        1:05       26:07     1:28:00
88    Gregory Keeling        M55-59        7/13        9:35        2:33       45:57        1:32       28:56     1:28:31
89    Kathleen Marty         F40-44        3/25        9:18        1:38       49:51        1:23       26:28     1:28:36
90    Michael Peters         M55-59        8/13        8:45        2:38       47:21        1:17       28:37     1:28:37
91    Stacy Hastings         F35-39        2/22        8:50        1:17       55:18        0:54       22:35     1:28:51
92    Joel Becker            CLYDE         2/12        8:53       51:21     1:33:27                   27:21     1:28:57
93    Heather Schultz        F35-39        3/22        9:01        1:53       54:27        1:41       22:26     1:29:25
94    Johan Den Boon         M50-54         6/9       10:14        1:37       54:07        1:41       21:55     1:29:31
95    Ryan Dodge             M30-34       12/19        9:23        1:40       50:46        0:51       27:09     1:29:47
96    Steve Tardif           M45-49        8/16       10:17        1:37       49:36        1:11       27:33     1:30:11
97    Doug Bohachek          M40-44       11/19       10:06        1:57       52:38        1:16       24:21     1:30:15
98    Kurt Chapman           M40-44       12/19        9:59        1:22       55:00        1:09       22:49     1:30:17
99    Derek Brink            M35-39       17/23       10:00        2:04       50:59        1:02       26:21     1:30:24
100   Betsy Taamallah        F50-54         1/7        8:54        2:39       55:04        1:15       22:38     1:30:28
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101   David Braithwaite      M70-99         1/3       10:09        1:45       49:26        1:12       27:59     1:30:28
102   Scott Ulrey            M45-49        9/16        9:06        3:03       51:58        1:48       24:38     1:30:31
103   Rachel Lathrop         F40-44        4/25        9:45        2:22       52:40        1:13       24:35     1:30:33
104   Jacob Meicher          CLYDE         3/12        8:32        1:00       54:37        1:06       25:34     1:30:47
105   Kristina Nardi         F35-39        4/22        9:54        1:23       53:07        1:37       24:55     1:30:53
106   Dan Wells              CLYDE         4/12        9:47        1:42       51:58        0:53       26:49     1:31:07
107   Paul Guenterberg       CLYDE         5/12       10:01        2:28       51:01        1:45       26:21     1:31:34
108   Charles Ver Hoeve      M50-54         7/9       10:18        1:52       52:56        1:43       24:51     1:31:38
109   Daniel Larson          CLYDE         6/12        9:11       53:46     1:17:39                   27:53     1:31:46
110   Jeff Riederer          M25-29        9/15        9:44        1:08       55:52        0:46       24:20     1:31:48
111   Gregg Drexler          M45-49       10/16        9:27        2:42       54:40        1:08       24:01     1:31:56
112   Jennifer Harland       F45-49        2/11        8:04        2:18       55:53        0:52       25:06     1:32:11
113   Mary Mohr              ATHEN         1/11        7:39        1:00       55:06        1:17       27:23     1:32:22
114   Cathy Liewen           F45-49        3/11        8:13        3:01       52:01        2:22       26:52     1:32:28
115   Chris Larson           M40-44       13/19        7:02        1:59       53:31        1:22       28:37     1:32:29
116   Russell Lemmon         M40-44       14/19       10:17        2:12       54:48        1:25       23:52     1:32:31
117   Rachel Klistaui        F45-49        4/11       10:32        1:27       53:19        1:17       26:09     1:32:42
118   Jon Deiches            M30-34       13/19        9:31        3:13       57:21        1:07       21:33     1:32:43
119   Andy Wciorka           M-NOV         1/30       10:48        3:20       50:23        1:37       26:52     1:32:57
120   Dan Hosmanek           M60-64         3/8        9:10        1:49       55:36        0:58       25:29     1:33:00
121   Nikki Holzbauer        F40-44        5/25        9:39        1:33       52:55        1:51       27:17     1:33:13
122   Gary Salmela           M40-44       15/19        9:54        1:40       53:04        1:44       27:24     1:33:45
123   Ryan Rypel             M25-29       10/15        8:23        1:17       53:36        0:55       29:43     1:33:53
124   Aaron Deschenes        M-NOV         2/30       16:40        2:14       50:45        0:52       23:38     1:34:07
125   Robert Wawrzyn         M45-49       11/16       12:38        2:29       53:47        1:20       24:00     1:34:12
126   Ginna Irwin            F35-39        5/22        7:38        2:14       59:00        1:07       24:16     1:34:13
127   Marc Wolfman           M55-59        9/13        9:24        2:08       54:10        1:48       26:56     1:34:24
128   Gary Henry             M60-64         4/8        9:16        1:01       54:14        0:56       29:06     1:34:32
129   Jess Manier            F35-39        6/22        9:51        2:08       55:18        1:24       25:54     1:34:33
130   Daniel Kaat            M65-69         1/3        9:17        3:07       56:09        1:44       24:32     1:34:46
131   Joshua Terrill         M25-29       11/15       12:12        2:29       53:53        1:26       24:58     1:34:56
132   Erin Jacobson          F35-39        7/22        9:35        1:23       54:33        1:19       28:38     1:35:26
133   Trevor Franklin        M-NOV         3/30       11:11        2:32       55:41        0:39       25:33     1:35:35
134   Amanda Radke           F35-39        8/22       10:41        1:45       58:00        1:13       24:14     1:35:51
135   Tom Vos                M60-64         5/8        9:28        2:37       56:11        1:43       25:58     1:35:55
136   Flormaria Erazo Zurita F35-39        9/22       10:15        2:17       56:57        1:36       24:55     1:35:58
137   Matthew Nachreiner     M30-34       14/19        7:47        2:25       58:35        0:49       26:32     1:36:06
138   Randi Smith            ATHEN         2/11       10:11        1:41       55:47        1:04       27:38     1:36:19
139   Paul Braatz            M50-54         8/9        9:47        1:06       51:39        1:20       32:35     1:36:25
140   Elizabeth Dollar       F35-39       10/22        8:22        1:41       55:23        0:48       30:15     1:36:27
141   Jacqueline Showole     F40-44        6/25       11:24        0:55       56:43        1:31       25:57     1:36:29
142   Donald Patnode         M45-49       12/16       11:28        1:36       53:26        0:53       29:17     1:36:38
143   Rachel Kuntz           F40-44        7/25       11:11        1:27       54:02        1:14       28:47     1:36:40
144   Coleson Lincoln        M-NOV         4/30       10:46        3:46       58:30        0:32       23:13     1:36:45
145   Michelle Stocker       F40-44        8/25        9:37        2:24       55:31        1:40       27:36     1:36:47
146   David Kiefer           M-NOV         5/30       10:18        3:16       57:27        2:34       23:18     1:36:51
147   Dennis Hellenbrand     CLYDE         7/12        8:36        1:00       54:44        1:29       31:07     1:36:56
148   Sarah Vogelsinger      F35-39       11/22        8:50        1:25       59:10        1:46       25:52     1:37:01
149   Nick Jarvis            M-NOV         6/30       12:19        3:24       58:24        1:22       21:36     1:37:03
150   Kim Groshek            F50-54         2/7        9:08        2:00       56:05        1:56       27:56     1:37:03
151   Rickey Chernik         M-NOV         7/30       14:28        3:13       53:58        1:10       24:20     1:37:06
152   Sarah Z Johnson        F40-44        9/25       12:38        3:03       56:59        0:56       23:37     1:37:10
153   Bob Przybelski         M65-69         2/3       12:14        1:35       55:17        1:31       26:36     1:37:10
154   Sarah Faust            F40-44       10/25        9:31        3:04       54:21        1:29       28:56     1:37:19
155   Robert Grant           M-NOV         8/30       13:05        2:36       53:13        1:24       27:06     1:37:21
156   Steven Hicks           M40-44       16/19        9:57        2:28       58:30        1:15       25:13     1:37:21
157   Alissa Hickok          F30-34        6/13        9:30        2:22       57:50        1:36       26:22     1:37:39
158   Nick Groher            M35-39       18/23       10:45        2:36       58:32        1:30       24:25     1:37:45
159   Alperen Ozalp          M35-39       19/23        8:29        0:54     1:05:46        1:15       21:26     1:37:49
160   Scott Anderson         M-NOV         9/30       12:56        2:10       57:40        1:13       23:54     1:37:51
161   Steven Sahyun          M50-54         9/9       12:05        3:20       55:51        0:46       25:54     1:37:55
162   Emily Green            F45-49        5/11        8:52        2:58       56:43        1:38       27:53     1:38:02
163   Jenna Becker           ATHEN         3/11       10:37        2:04       52:10        1:31       31:42     1:38:02
164   Tanya Sommerfeldt      F40-44       11/25       11:50        2:20       57:28        1:26       25:06     1:38:07
165   Thomas Blain           M55-59       10/13        9:05        2:36       57:00        1:37       28:06     1:38:22
166   Stephanie Hicks        F40-44       12/25        8:15        3:13       59:30        1:40       26:20     1:38:55
167   Alex Kotch             F-NOV         2/38        8:25        1:10       58:36        1:26       29:26     1:39:01
168   Brad Alexejun          CLYDE         8/12       11:53        3:01       54:40        2:01       27:54     1:39:26
169   Mike Clarke            M-NOV        10/30       15:52        4:04       54:32        1:45       23:27     1:39:38
170   Awenda Humfleet        F40-44       13/25        9:49        2:05       55:39        1:50       30:23     1:39:45
171   Alexandra Opitz        F25-29         1/2        9:19        2:07       58:31        1:38       28:13     1:39:45
172   Jim Knudtson           M-NOV        11/30        8:29        8:18       54:26        2:09       26:27     1:39:47
173   Michelle Brietzman     F50-54         3/7        9:08        2:30       55:19        1:53       31:02     1:39:50
174   Nicholas Fairfield     M25-29       12/15        9:18        1:10     1:00:00        1:24       28:07     1:39:57
175   Corey Fritsch          M30-34       15/19       10:52        6:48       54:37        1:11       26:32     1:39:58
176   Allison Plummer        F40-44       14/25       10:13        2:22       55:00        1:25       31:01     1:40:00
177   Sara Heintzman         F30-34        7/13       11:20        3:30       57:04        2:05       26:15     1:40:12
178   Zara Heesen            F35-39       12/22        9:31        3:04       55:08        1:33       31:02     1:40:17
179   Mandy Mommaerts        F35-39       13/22        9:55        1:33       59:59        2:45       26:31     1:40:41
180   Bob Castro             M45-49       13/16       11:11        2:25     1:01:19        2:38       23:18     1:40:49
181   Alexandra Gennerman    F01-19         4/6        8:16        1:18     1:04:17        1:04       26:02     1:40:55
182   Anthony Polemarkis     M65-69         3/3       10:44        2:16       58:14        1:46       28:03     1:41:01
183   Larry Green            M45-49       14/16        9:19        3:32       56:11        2:24       29:40     1:41:04
184   Scott McGinnis         M45-49       15/16       10:17        4:08       56:54        2:04       27:45     1:41:04
185   Sandra Russow          F-NOV         3/38       11:26        2:33     1:01:32        1:46       23:50     1:41:06
186   Charlie Ricker         M70-99         2/3        8:22        3:07       57:09        2:08       30:25     1:41:09
187   Mary Kok               F30-34        8/13        9:09        2:11     1:00:07        1:55       27:57     1:41:17
188   Shirley Amato          F50-54         4/7       11:03        1:26       54:01        0:54       33:57     1:41:18
189   Kara Hoerr             F30-34        9/13        9:36        3:22     1:03:33        2:17       22:40     1:41:26
190   Kirk Keller            M60-64         6/8       12:57        3:01       55:06        1:47       28:39     1:41:28
191   Andrea Groher          F35-39       14/22        9:15        2:38       58:21        1:15       30:02     1:41:30
192   Zach Timm              M20-24         5/5        8:46        3:26       59:22        1:51       28:10     1:41:33
193   Thomas Breunig         M-NOV        12/30       12:17        2:57       55:22        1:52       29:10     1:41:36
194   Hannah Huset           ATHEN         4/11        8:43        1:00       57:25        1:34       33:12     1:41:53
195   Patrick Luebke         M30-34       16/19       20:39        2:55       52:56        2:36       22:53     1:41:57
196   Paula Frawley Wegner   F35-39       15/22        8:25        2:50     1:00:01        2:22       28:24     1:42:00
197   Chris Sachs            M55-59       11/13        9:59        3:52       52:50        3:26       31:56     1:42:01
198   Sean McMurrough        M-NOV        13/30       11:45        2:03       54:36        2:01       31:43     1:42:06
199   Amy Gorrell            F-NOV         4/38       14:21        3:40       52:32        2:12       29:32     1:42:15
200   Buck Krueger           M-NOV        14/30       10:25        2:38     1:02:32        0:47       25:55     1:42:16
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201   Julie Koch             F-NOV         5/38       11:24        4:03     1:01:44        0:35       24:37     1:42:22
202   Kayla Schaapveld       F30-34       10/13       10:23        1:50     1:01:03        2:09       27:13     1:42:36
203   Lauren Lindley         F-NOV         6/38       11:13        3:40       59:12        1:54       26:42     1:42:39
204   Carrie Bunger          F-NOV         7/38        8:37        3:57     1:06:44        1:18       22:12     1:42:46
205   Ryan Moody             M-NOV        15/30       13:45        2:50     1:00:36        0:57       24:44     1:42:50
206   Peter Wawrzyn          M01-19         2/2       10:59        3:22       58:41        0:45       29:21     1:43:07
207   Carrie Green           F40-44       15/25       11:21        1:56       56:30        1:11       32:27     1:43:23
208   Manuel Valencia        M-NOV        16/30       17:12        2:46       56:50        1:58       24:41     1:43:25
209   James Hall             M45-49       16/16       11:00        3:27       57:08        2:13       30:03     1:43:49
210   Lauren Grove           F01-19         5/6        8:00        2:46     1:05:51        0:57       26:25     1:43:57
211   Michelle Vanderwist    F25-29         2/2       10:39        3:34     1:03:07        1:48       25:12     1:44:19
212   Edward Zapala          M-NOV        17/30       13:58        3:00     1:01:42        1:25       24:24     1:44:26
213   Tonia Jorgenson        F45-49        6/11       11:27        1:16     1:00:03        1:24       30:34     1:44:42
214   Mike Hinesh            CLYDE         9/12       10:19        1:53     1:00:54        1:25       30:15     1:44:43
215   Alyssa Weisensel       F20-24         4/6       10:16        2:48     1:04:09        1:49       25:45     1:44:46
216   Jason Rockow-Vivier    M35-39       20/23       11:38        5:25       55:47        2:29       29:47     1:45:04
217   Erik Johnson           M30-34       17/19       10:30        2:47     1:02:57        1:37       27:22     1:45:11
218   Julia Lawinger         F20-24         5/6       12:17        2:34     1:04:30        0:41       25:23     1:45:23
219   Sandy Eskrich          F55-59         1/5       11:34        1:49       58:30        1:46       31:57     1:45:33
220   Rodney James           M40-44       17/19        9:02        2:20     1:07:48        1:04       25:28     1:45:40
221   Michael Wawrzyn        M-NOV        18/30       10:28        3:37     1:04:35        1:09       25:55     1:45:42
222   Julie Barton           F-NOV         8/38       15:19     2:15:05                                         1:45:56
223   Jon Odorico            M55-59       12/13       11:32        5:26       58:15        2:04       28:47     1:46:01
224   Caroline German        F40-44       16/25        7:43        1:58     1:02:57        0:39       33:08     1:46:22
225   Scott Niebuhr          M30-34       18/19       10:08        3:01     1:06:28        1:11       25:58     1:46:44
226   Ben Larson             CLYDE        10/12       10:21        2:22       59:03        2:18       32:49     1:46:51
227   Farhan Khatri          M40-44       18/19       11:28        2:58       58:51        1:38       32:16     1:47:09
228   Charity McMahon        ATHEN         5/11        9:23        2:25     1:02:56        1:16       31:32     1:47:30
229   Alison Viemeister      ATHEN         6/11        8:27     1:03:35     1:15:35                   33:19     1:47:36
230   Gillian Goodfriend     F35-39       16/22        9:26        3:25     1:06:16        0:37       28:04     1:47:46
231   Kelly Hickman          M40-44       19/19       16:32        4:51       57:33        1:08       28:15     1:48:18
232   Peter Rabe             M55-59       13/13        9:40        3:23       59:24        2:09       34:09     1:48:43
233   Jessie Letarte         F40-44       17/25       10:32        2:15     1:02:03        1:48       32:14     1:48:51
234   Cameron Barker         M25-29       13/15       12:58        2:26       50:53        2:59       39:52     1:49:06
235   Tina Anderson          F-NOV         9/38       14:36        3:47     1:02:00        1:01       27:46     1:49:08
236   Steven Larue           M25-29       14/15       10:39        4:16     1:06:22        0:52       27:03     1:49:09
237   Timothy Polcyn         M30-34       19/19       16:43        2:21       57:50        2:08       30:29     1:49:29
238   Debbie Yee             F65-69         1/1       11:26        3:26     1:04:48        2:18       27:36     1:49:33
239   Michelle Dargiewicz    F30-34       11/13        8:14        2:13     1:04:14        1:34       33:44     1:49:57
240   Mary Maher-Bartalone   F45-49        7/11       10:03        3:00     1:02:44        2:06       32:17     1:50:07
241   Chantal Opyd           F35-39       17/22       10:47        3:23     1:10:05        1:12       24:48     1:50:13
242   Christopher Scholke    M35-39       21/23        9:56        5:05     1:01:06        3:25       31:25     1:50:56
243   Zach Short             M-NOV        19/30       12:21        5:54     1:03:49        1:06       27:52     1:51:00
244   Morgan Short           F-NOV        10/38       14:27        3:55     1:03:50        0:49       28:01     1:51:00
245   Sonya Rowe             F35-39       18/22        9:27        2:58       54:50        6:06       37:56     1:51:15
246   Brian Opyd             M35-39       22/23       12:14        4:25     1:06:25        1:42       26:37     1:51:20
247   Stacy Stibb            F35-39       19/22       11:50        1:30     1:09:22        1:26       27:30     1:51:35
248   Albin Carias           M-NOV        20/30       16:40        4:45     1:01:03        1:04       28:08     1:51:38
249   Richard Dannenberg     M-NOV        21/30       14:57        4:49     1:06:44        1:18       24:28     1:52:14
250   Tammy Ebben            F-NOV        11/38       14:54        3:43     1:01:07        2:48       30:30     1:52:59
251   Mark Getz              CLYDE        11/12       11:44        1:22     1:05:17        1:23       33:25     1:53:10
252   Kathleen Gorman        F30-34       12/13       13:28        2:12     1:04:11        2:15       31:15     1:53:19
253   Kelly Tremelling       F-NOV        12/38       14:03        3:38     1:04:53        1:28       29:33     1:53:33
254   Jessica Taylor         F-NOV        13/38       13:42        3:03     1:05:20        2:21       29:32     1:53:57
255   Sue Wolfe              F55-59         2/5       12:33        2:44     1:01:15        3:07       34:34     1:54:11
256   Jeff Voiles            M-NOV        22/30       21:25        2:18     1:02:47        0:48       26:56     1:54:12
257   Jesse Cook             M25-29       15/15       12:45        9:50     1:05:43        1:12       24:51     1:54:18
258   Julie Coleman          ATHEN         7/11       10:16        2:50     1:05:04        2:07       34:18     1:54:33
259   Megan Baryenbruch      F20-24         6/6        8:31        2:40        0:32     1:11:07       31:59     1:54:47
260   Amy Moyer              F-NOV        14/38       11:28        6:23     1:02:29        3:21       31:21     1:54:59
261   Megan Short            F-NOV        15/38       11:37        3:02     1:07:27        0:53       32:30     1:55:26
262   Kristin Kenseth        F-NOV        16/38       10:24        3:16     1:09:35        1:32       30:41     1:55:27
263   Julie Powers           F-NOV        17/38       11:17        3:04     1:10:31        1:30       29:19     1:55:40
264   Jamie Piantino         F-NOV        18/38        9:40        4:31     1:10:23        1:49       29:20     1:55:40
265   Tracy Ayers            F-NOV        19/38       10:48        3:42     1:08:55        3:46       28:50     1:55:58
266   Polly B Hamner         F60-64         1/1       13:04        2:17     1:02:24        1:55       36:24     1:56:03
267   Cathy Fischer          F55-59         3/5       12:21        2:32     1:03:53        2:01       35:28     1:56:14
268   Lori Baryenbruch       F50-54         5/7       13:40        2:12     1:08:11        1:52       30:28     1:56:20
269   Jana Esselmann         F35-39       20/22       12:30        2:08     1:06:28        1:58       33:27     1:56:28
270   Alan Wiltgen           M70-99         3/3       11:02        3:21     1:03:50        1:51       36:37     1:56:38
271   Kendra Rahberg         F40-44       18/25       10:44        2:59     1:07:43        1:03       34:31     1:56:59
272   Ben Marshall           M-NOV        23/30       12:15        4:18     1:07:37        3:29       29:33     1:57:10
273   Jennifer Schneider     F-NOV        20/38       13:10        3:49     1:08:14        1:25       30:42     1:57:19
274   Mike Amato             CLYDE        12/12       13:15        3:50     1:02:20        1:33       36:34     1:57:31
275   Samuel Acuna           M-NOV        24/30       12:14        5:36     1:07:33        1:00       31:33     1:57:53
276   Elizabeth Wheeler      F35-39       21/22       11:44        4:23     1:04:54        2:30       34:55     1:58:23
277   Lois Shores            F50-54         6/7       12:45        3:04     1:07:20        2:06       34:15     1:59:28
278   Stephanie Mendel       F-NOV        21/38       13:10        4:29     1:09:23        1:48       31:10     1:59:57
279   Kailee Willers         F01-19         6/6        9:31        2:56     1:19:03        0:32       28:22     2:00:21
280   Joe Johnson            M60-64         7/8       11:46        5:34     1:13:02        1:53       28:32     2:00:45
281   Adam Schuetz           M35-39       23/23       13:56        6:40     1:02:43        2:59       34:31     2:00:47
282   Stan Crane             M-NOV        25/30       12:01        3:25     1:06:10        4:05       35:18     2:00:58
283   Jennifer Theisen       F40-44       19/25       10:35        6:44     1:09:53        5:32       28:18     2:01:00
284   Luis Reynaldo          M-NOV        26/30       16:28        6:29       58:06        2:57       37:33     2:01:32
285   Ally Sixty             F-NOV        22/38       12:00        3:41     1:18:09        0:42       27:05     2:01:35
286   Iggy Galli             M60-64         8/8       14:58        5:01     1:05:56        1:35       34:51     2:02:19
287   John Fuller            M-NOV        27/30       11:12        3:52     1:10:01        3:16       34:57     2:03:16
288   Sally Gulden           F40-44       20/25       11:11        3:05     1:13:42        4:34       30:49     2:03:19
289   Heather Beaudoin       F40-44       21/25       10:58        3:41     1:10:55        3:20       34:46     2:03:39
290   Megan Nachreiner       F30-34       13/13       10:44        2:03     1:15:29        1:28       34:06     2:03:49
291   Kat Trago              F45-49        8/11       13:04        3:21     1:06:45        3:19       37:33     2:03:59
292   Julie Paulson-Reilly   F50-54         7/7       10:59        4:18     1:07:49        3:55       37:25     2:04:24
293   Christi Krueger        F-NOV        23/38       13:49        6:33     1:10:18        1:19       33:04     2:05:01
294   Christine Kotlowski    F-NOV        24/38       14:27        6:02     1:08:02        3:28       33:04     2:05:01
295   Leslie Riopel          F-NOV        25/38       13:36        4:26     1:15:42        2:29       30:28     2:06:38
296   Mary Wieczorek         F-NOV        26/38       14:26        4:44     1:05:11        2:34       40:03     2:06:56
297   Gina Bierman           F40-44       22/25       10:58        3:41     1:16:07        1:52       34:29     2:07:04
298   Kelly McMeans          F-NOV        27/38       11:19        3:05     1:10:14        1:51       40:40     2:07:06
299   Tammy Wittrock         F55-59         4/5       12:35        4:45     1:09:02        1:26       39:53     2:07:39
300   Kelsey Knothe          ATHEN         8/11        8:49        1:00     1:15:08        3:19       39:52     2:08:06
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301   Shelly Reid            ATHEN         9/11       13:51        4:41     1:13:35        1:53       34:19     2:08:16
302   Tiffanie Lawson        F40-44       23/25       10:36        2:25     1:15:48        2:59       37:14     2:09:00
303   Sherry Matson          F-NOV        28/38       13:35        6:50     1:08:08        1:50       40:38     2:10:58
304   Patty Krueger          F-NOV        29/38       15:32        4:50     1:10:23        1:13       39:01     2:10:58
305   Karen Stade            F55-59         5/5       14:16        3:32     1:10:15        3:43       39:26     2:11:11
306   Shayla Johnson         F-NOV        30/38       16:32        4:56     1:10:39        4:21       35:06     2:11:33
307   Karuna Sijapati        ATHEN        10/11       11:56        3:02     1:08:54        3:55       44:26     2:12:12
308   Marcie Shockley        F40-44       24/25       10:38        7:27     1:15:11        4:44       34:36     2:12:34
309   Amanda Pickart         F-NOV        31/38       15:58        3:45     1:11:24        1:14       40:29     2:12:48
310   Jacqueline Herbst      F35-39       22/22       11:29        6:00     1:15:40        2:47       38:27     2:14:21
311   Megan Crombie          F-NOV        32/38       14:51        3:27     1:17:57        1:34       36:38     2:14:25
312   Laura Pauers           F-NOV        33/38       18:32        7:00     1:12:40        4:01       32:34     2:14:43
313   Juan Flores Ortega     M-NOV        28/30       18:31        6:12     1:13:11        4:17       32:36     2:14:45
314   David Wenten           M-NOV        29/30       18:32        6:19     1:13:22        4:00       32:35     2:14:46
315   Heidi Roehl            F45-49        9/11       15:25        3:33     1:18:49        1:48       35:20     2:14:53
316   Teresa Hall            F-NOV        34/38       12:46        2:37     1:17:21        1:04       41:46     2:15:32
317   Penney McGinnis        F45-49       10/11       14:07        4:34     1:13:38        4:21       39:41     2:16:20
318   Emily Parrott          F-NOV        35/38       12:23        7:09     1:11:25        3:05       42:28     2:16:28
319   Brian Christensen      M-NOV        30/30        9:39        5:45     1:25:02        2:22       35:07     2:17:54
320   Michelle McNeil        F45-49       11/11       14:27        3:55     1:22:23        2:33       39:25     2:22:41
321   Jaclyn Deery           F-NOV        36/38       16:14        3:08     1:25:46        2:52       41:25     2:29:24
322   Melanie Hankes         F40-44       25/25       15:58       10:01     1:28:13        2:06       36:37     2:32:54
323   Jeanette Laronde       ATHEN        11/11       12:17        3:38     1:23:52        2:28       54:02     2:36:16
324   Jolene Wieczorek       F-NOV        37/38       13:08        4:39     1:33:18        3:00       47:22     2:41:25
325   Leah Hankes            F-NOV        38/38       15:58        9:32     1:39:44        2:12       47:53     2:55:17
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